
Walk/Trot A

 (C) Ashbee, 

TamaracCarolyn Lamontagne 63.095%132.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 201517

The Perfect RomanceDavid Shannon 58.095%122.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 201531

Aimbri AnsarahJeannette Jardine 56.429%118.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 20153

Rockin Rosie PosieFalynn Chorney 55.714%117.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 20151

Heart of GoldAustyn Thorsteinson 52.619%110.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201513

Walk/Trot B

 (C) Ashbee, 

TamaracCarolyn Lamontagne 60.238%126.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201517

The Perfect RomanceDavid Shannon 54.762%115.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201531

Rockin Rosie PosieFalynn Chorney 53.810%113.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 20151

MaverickFelicity Murch 52.857%111.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 20159

Aimbri AnsarahJeannette Jardine 52.381%110.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 20153

ClickChloe Esposito 51.190%107.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201532

Heart of GoldAustyn Thorsteinson 51.190%107.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201513

Walk/Trot C

 (C) Ashbee, 

Dixie ChickAlexis Dewey 63.182%139.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201541

TamaracCarolyn Lamontagne 62.955%138.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201517

Rockin Rosie PosieFalynn Chorney 60.000%132.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 20151

ClickChloe Esposito 53.636%118.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201532

Aimbri AnsarahJeannette Jardine 52.955%116.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 20153

Training Levet 1

 (C) Ashbee, 

Better Call SaulNicole Runge 71.304%164.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201539

DesiDylan Gassner 66.304%152.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201514

No AutographsNicole Runge 66.304%152.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201540

Aeroganz ZFRachel Krogstad 63.913%147.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201525

A JakaarSarah Baun 58.043%133.5Training Level, Test 1 201535

Dixie ChickAlexis Dewey 52.609%121.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201541

Heart of GoldAustyn Thorsteinson 47.826%110.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201513

Training level 2

 (C) Ashbee, 

No AutographsNicole Runge 69.615%181.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201540

Better Call SaulNicole Runge 67.115%174.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201539

FancyHelmut Lowenberger 65.192%169.5Training Level, Test 2 201518

Cashew's ColoursSharon Elder 65.000%169.0Training Level, Test 2 20154

DesiDylan Gassner 64.038%166.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201514

Vimy RidgeCasey Cairns 60.000%156.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201537

HamptonBrianna Lindemann 60.000%156.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201534
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Aeroganz ZFRachel Krogstad 59.038%153.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201525

A JakaarSarah Baun 55.962%145.5Training Level, Test 2 201535

UTCS Bint Big & BoldDeanna Bruce 51.731%134.5Training Level, Test 2 20155

Training Level 3

 (C) Ashbee, 

FancyHelmut Lowenberger 65.455%144.0Training Level, Test 3 201518

Cashew's ColoursSharon Elder 64.091%141.0Training Level, Test 3 20154

RMM PrinceDJ Cairns 61.591%135.5Training Level, Test 3 201536

HamptonBrianna Lindemann 61.364%135.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201534

DesiDylan Gassner 59.545%131.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201514

Vimy RidgeCasey Cairns 59.091%130.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201537

UTCS Bint Big & BoldDeanna Bruce 50.000%110.0Training Level, Test 3 20155

First Level Test 1

 (C) Ashbee, 

Better Call SaulNicole Runge 63.148%170.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 201539

No AutographsNicole Runge 60.000%162.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 201540

RMM PrinceDJ Cairns 58.704%158.5First Level, Test 1 201536

RexBrynn Appell 58.148%157.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 20156

HamptonBrianna Lindemann 58.148%157.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 201534

Vimy RidgeCasey Cairns 57.963%156.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 201537

Purdee Cute FoolDebbie Walker 53.519%144.5First Level, Test 1 201516

First Level Test 2

 (C) Ashbee, 

RossendaleAmy Zummack 64.531%206.5First Level, Test 2 201530

PW Maxium PrideDianne Lowenberger 62.813%201.0First Level, Test 2 201519

RMM PrinceDJ Cairns 58.594%187.5First Level, Test 2 201536

RexBrynn Appell 54.375%174.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 20156

Purdee Cute FoolDebbie Walker 51.563%165.0First Level, Test 2 201516

First Level Test 3

 (C) Ashbee, 

SkyyNicole Engbert 62.647%213.0First Level, Test 3 201528

PW Maxium PrideDianne Lowenberger 62.500%212.5First Level, Test 3 201519

RossendaleAmy Zummack 60.147%204.5First Level, Test 3 201530

Navy BratKyla Murch 57.353%195.0First Level, Test 3 20158

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Ashbee, 

Navy BratKyla Murch 56.515%186.5Second Level, Test 1 20158

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Ashbee, 

Bibi DahlJasmine Gerein 67.692%264.0Second Level, Test 2 201522
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Second Level Test 3

 (C) Ashbee, 

Bibi DahlJasmine Gerein 68.659%281.5Second Level, Test 3 201522

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Ashbee, 

Marley SHFKatherine Ball 66.212%218.5Third Level, Test 1 201515

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Ashbee, 

Marley SHFKatherine Ball 61.154%238.5Third Level, Test 2 201515

GiselleLorna Bright 60.513%236.0Third Level, Test 2 201533

Third Level Test 3

 (C) Ashbee, 

GiselleLorna Bright 61.026%238.0Third Level, Test 3 201533

Prix St. Georges

 (C) Ashbee, 

FenixJanice Brown 0.000%0.0FEI Prix St. Georges 201520

WSDAC Intro Test 1

 (C) Michael, 

RowdyCourtney Rempel 61.087%140.5Western Dressage Intro Test A12

WSDAC Intro Test 2

 (C) Michael, 

Colour Me FancyDebbie Spencer 63.571%133.5Western Dressage Intro Test B27

RowdyCourtney Rempel 56.667%119.0Western Dressage Intro Test B12

WSDAC Intro Test 3

 (C) Michael, 

Colour Me FancyDebbie Spencer 61.500%123.0Western Dressage Intro Test C27

RowdyCourtney Rempel 56.000%112.0Western Dressage Intro Test C12

WSDAC Basic Test 1

 (C) Michael, 

FancyHelmut Lowenberger 67.857%142.5Western Dressage Basic Test A18

DesiDylan Gassner 66.667%140.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test A14

AK Montana Moon StormePaige Harlos 60.000%126.0Western Dressage Basic Test A21

Colour Me FancyDebbie Spencer 57.381%120.5Western Dressage Basic Test A27

WSDAC Basic Test 2

 (C) Michael, 

VegasRachel Krogstad 62.200%155.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test B24

The ValkyrieDenny Moodie 61.800%154.5Western Dressage Basic Test B10

AK Montana Moon StormePaige Harlos 58.200%145.5Western Dressage Basic Test B21
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RowdyCourtney Rempel 54.400%136.0Western Dressage Basic Test B12

WSDAC Basic Test 3

 (C) Michael, 

ArchieDebbie Allen 62.400%156.0Western Dressage Basic Test C2

The ValkyrieDenny Moodie 61.400%153.5Western Dressage Basic Test C10

Colour Me FancyDebbie Spencer 60.000%150.0Western Dressage Basic Test C27

VegasRachel Krogstad 59.600%149.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test C24

AK Montana Moon StormePaige Harlos 56.200%140.5Western Dressage Basic Test C21

MM Lena By FarCourtney Rempel 55.600%139.0Western Dressage Basic Test C11

WSDAC First Test 1

 (C) Michael, 

ArchieDebbie Allen 60.000%156.0Western Dressage Level 1 Test A2

The ValkyrieDenny Moodie 58.462%152.0Western Dressage Level 1 Test A10

AK Montana Moon StormePaige Harlos 58.462%152.0Western Dressage Level 1 Test A21

WSDAC First Test 2

 (C) Michael, 

PW Maxium PrideDianne Lowenberger 65.833%197.5Western Dressage Level 1 Test B19

ArchieDebbie Allen 57.000%171.0Western Dressage Level 1 Test B2

MM Lena By FarCourtney Rempel 53.500%160.5Western Dressage Level 1 Test B11

WSDAC First Test 3

 (C) Michael, 

MM Lena By FarCourtney Rempel 54.265%184.5Western Dressage Level 1 Test C11
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